P03000115011

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use O	nlv
	Cilice Ose O	iny .
1		



600023702156

10/13/03--01045--022 **87.50

2003 DCT 13 PN 2: 33
SECALITY OF STATE TALL AFTER THE OPENA

10/16/03

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: FAB	ULOUS SYSTEMS OF BRO	OWARD, INC		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:	7
□ \$70.00	\$78.75	□ \$78.75	☑ \$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	}
& Certificate	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
			& Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
				1
FROM: P	ENKO INTERPRISES, INC	(ATTN: JR CHANC)	()	_
	Name	(Printed or typed)	<u> </u>	72.74 (2
	4250 N.E. 4TH AVE			
		Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i er em
		Piddiess		
	POMPANO BEACH, FL 3	3064		
		, State & Zip		, = .
	954-732-8215			
	Daytime 7	Telephone number	-	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

. In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: FABULOUS SYSTEMS OF BROWARD, INC

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 744 RICH DR DEERFEILD BEACH, FL 33441 APT 204

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: JANITORIAL SERVICE BUSINESS

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

50,000 COMMON SHARES AT NO PER VALUE

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

JUNIOR CHANCY (P)

4250 N.E. ATAR

Parapara Bouly FE 33064

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

JR CHANCY

4250 N.E. 4TH AVE POMPANO, FL 33064

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

PENKO INTERPRISES, INC 2637 E. ATLANTIC BLVD #244 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Penko Interprises Inc

Signature/Incorporator

Annual - In- Pact

10/9/03 Date

/0/ 9/03 Date 103 OCT 13 PN 2